
Anand Nagar, Krishnankoil - 626126, Srivilliputtur (via), Virudhunagar District, Tamilnadu.

APPLICATION FOR ADMISSION TO Ph.D. PROGRAMMES

Date of Application:16-09-2024
          Department BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION Application No. 20240038

Area of Research HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT Research Mode FULL TIME

Name :INIYAN S

Date of Birth / Age :27-05-1998 / 26 Years

Gender :MALE

Category :BC

e-Mail ID :sviniyanronaldo@gmail.com

Mobile :6380348802

          Father's/Husband's
Name SAVARI MUTHU Father's/Husband's

Occupation TEACHER

Family Income 800000 Residental Type RURAL
Birth Place MADURAI Mother Tongue TAMIL
Religion CHRISTIAN Martial Status SINGLE
Aadhaar No. 390878102160 PAN No. AOMPI8563C
Physically Challenged NO Type of Disability -

Address for Communication:
59
SEENIYAPURAM STREET
SRIVILLIPUTTUR
VIRUDHUNAGAR DISTRICT
TAMILNADU
INDIA
Pin-626125

Permenant Address:
59
SEENIYAPURAM STREET
SRIVILLIPUTTUR
VIRUDHUNAGAR DISTRICT
TAMILNADU
INDIA
Pin-626125

                Qualification

Degree Discipline College/university Year
Passed AVG/CGPA Class Mode

UG PHYSICS LOYOLA COLLEGE 2018 71 FIRST
CLASS REGULAR

PG MBA PONDICHERRY
UNIVERSITY 2021 61 FIRST

CLASS DISTANCE

            Experience

Organization Designation Experience
From

Experience
TO Work Nature

            Payment Details

Transaction ID Reference Date of
transaction Amount Status

20240038_240922135703 ZHD5ZPL01IRT8A 22-09-2024 600 SUCCESS
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Research proposal 
 

The 21st century is the era where science and technology are growing like a giant 

tree. Every private and public organization must be under this massive technology's 

shadow. Science and technology have grown much bigger than before. And the 

success of every institution lies in how they adapt and use well these tech 

applications. Hence every individual has to be skilled to sustain in this tech world. 

Thus skills are the most eminent need of the hour. Anyone can acquire knowledge 

but the requirement here is to convert all this knowledge into skills. Globally skill 

development has become a huge concern for every nation to accelerate their growth 

towards a higher trajectory. Skill development is critical from both socio-economic 

and demographic point of view. India experiences a huge advantage of having a 

young workforce which means it has a high scope of providing manpower to the 

labour market. But current skill development in India is not very positive and the 

unemployment rate is considerably high. It is also evident that there is a huge 

mismatch between the skills supplied and the demanded skills in the market. Skill 

development is directly linked with the employment ratio. Hence there is a great 

demand for research in this area. The research proposal is about the study of 

challenges in skill development and technological intervention. 

The findings of the study will contribute to understanding the challenges in skill 

development and how technology intervention can contribute a greater opportunities 

for it. 

 

 



Serial No. 
SSSSSSSSS SSSS 

C29/JAN21/4614 

Registra 

Enrolmnent No. 

She Vice-Chancellar and the Executive Council of the 

Sandichevy Uniuersity, n the necanmendations of the duly 

appouted Board of Eaanues, hereby declare thut 
INIYAN.S 

has bcen admited ta the Degree af 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION IN 

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

aud placed in FIRST CLASS at the Eaamiunatian held n JANUARY 2021. 

te | She has campleted the degree nder Directorate of Distance 
Education and studied thraugh Swinning Praqramme conducted in 

St. Joseph's College (Autonomous), Tiruchirappalli. 

6218390011 

Giuen under the oeal of the Unwensity 

Puducherry 
Date 16 MAY 2023 Vice-Chancellor 



iCHERRY 

NAME 

coURSE: 

YEAR 

II 

DATE: 

SEAL : 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 

INIYAN.S 

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF MARKS 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
IN HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

NANAGEMENT CONCEPTS AND ORGANISATI ONAL 
BEHAVIOUR 

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICs 
ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS 

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 
BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT AND LAN 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 

TWINNING PROGRAMME 

MARKETING MANAGEMENT 

SUBJECT 

HUNAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

OPERATIONS RESEARCH & MANAGEMENT 
STRATEGIC MANACEMENT 

HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 

KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT 
PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT 

EMPLOYEE LECISLATION 
INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS MANAGEMENT 

ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT AND CHANGE 

17/09/2021 

HUMAN RESOURCE ACCoUNTING 

COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT 

HUMAN RESOURCE INFORMATI ON SYSTEMS 

GLOBAL HR PRACTICES 

PROJECT WORK 

**** END OF STATEMENT 

ANY CORRECTION IS INVAL 
MNATIo 

Max. 

2100 

Enrolment Number 6218390011 

Year of Passing JANUARY 2021 

TOTAL MARKS 

MAX. 

100 

100 

100 

100 
100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

i00 
100 

1294 

*** 

Secured 

MARKS 

MIN. AWARDED 

50 
50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

Folio No. 7CT 

008149 

50 

50 

50 

58 

57 

54 

69 

64 

53 

66 

63 

53 

54 

62 

67 

67 

60 

52 

60 

62 

66 

63 

65 

79 

SESSION 

JUN 19 
JUN 1 
JUN' 19 

JUN' 19 

JUN 19 
DEC 19 

DEC' 19 

DEC'19 

DEC' 19 

DEC' 19 

JUN'2O 
JUN' 2O 

JUN20 

JUN 2O 

JUN 20 
JAN21 

FIRST 

JAN' 21 
JAN21 

JAN21 

JAN 21 
JAN'21 
******* 

Class 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



(Since 1844) 

Serial No, 2359 

1. Name of the College 

St. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE (Autonomous) 
Accredited st At* Grade (4h cycle) by NAAC Special Heritago Status Awardad by UGC 
College with Potential for Excellence by UGC DBT-STAR& DST-FIST Sponsored Colece 

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 002, TAMILNADU 

2. Name of the District 

5. Nationality 

3. Name of the student (In BLOGK LETTERS 

6. Religkon 

as entered in +2 or equivalent certificate) 

4. Name of the Parent/ Guardian 

7. Caste 

8. Sex 

TRANSFER & CONDUCT CERTIFICATE 

9. Date of Birth as entered in the Admission 

Register (in figures and words) 

10. Date of Admission 

(Affliated to Bharathidasan University) 

11. a) Year in which the student was studying 

at the time of leaving 

b) Language opted under Part -I 

d) Medium of Instruction 

12. Whether the student has paid all the fees 

due to the College 

13. Whether the student has undergone Medical 

Inspection, if any, during the academic year 

(first or repeat to be specified) 

14. Date on which the student actually left 

the college 

15. Student's Conduct and Character 

16. Date on which application for Transfer 
Certificate was mnade by the student 

17. Date of issue of the Transfer Certificate 

18. Whether qualified for promotion to higher 

class 

19. Programme of Study 

20. Academic Year 

21. Aadhar No. 

c) The Programme opted : Part -Il M¬IN PHYSICS 

Note: Erasures, fradulent or unauthenticated alteration in the 

certificate will lead to its cancellation. 

Declaration by the Student 

: St. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE (Autonomous) 
: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 

INIYAN S 

: SAVARI MUTHU K 

: INDIAN 

: CHRISTIAN 

: PARAIYAR 

MALE 

27-05-1998 
TWENTY SEVENTH MAY NINETEEN NINETY EIGHT 

22-06-2018 

: II M SC 

: English 

YES 

NO 

:28-09-2020 

: GOOD 

:12-10-2020 

: 12-10-2020 

: REFER TO THE MARK STATEMENT 

Reg. No. 18PPH125 

: M SC Physics 

: 2018-2020 

I hereby declare that the particulars recorded against items 3 to 9 

are corect and that no change will be demanded by me in future. 

cOLLEGE 

iruchiirappalli-2 

onomous 

PRINCIPAL/ 
PRINCIPAL 

JOSEPH'S COLLEGE, 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
TIRUCHRAPPALLI 620 02 

SigbaYure of the Student 



HIRd 
INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT GOVT. OF INDIA 

RITT RET FREI I 
Permanent Account Number Card 

AOMP18563C 

HTH I Name 

INIYAN SAVARIMUTHU 

faT 1 HTHI Father's Name 
SAVARIMUTHU 

02062022 

Date of Birth 
27/05/1998 6TR/ Signature 



Name 

dia Driving Licence (Tamil Nadu 

INIYANS 

TN84 2018 0006298 

Date of Issue 

23-07-2018 

Nationality 
INDIA 

Date of Birth 

27-05-1998 

Father's Nam 

SAVARIMUTHU 

Validity 

D 22-07-2038 

Blood Group 

A+ 

TN NT 



TN84 2018 0006298 

23-07-2018 
TN84 

LMV 

23-07-2018 
TN84 

Present Address 

OM SAKTHI DRIVING SCHOOL, 
SRIVILLIPUTTUR, 
Sriviliputhur, Virudhunagar,TN,626125 

Holder's Signalure 

Mobile No. ******1588 

Badge No. NIL 

Badge Dt 
Endorsement Date 

23-07-2018 

Endorsement No. 

TN84 /PDL/0006298/2018 

Permanent Address 

59 SEENIYAPURAM, 

SRIVILLIPUTTUR, 
Srivilliputhur,Virudhunagar, TN,626125 

Assistant Licensing Authority 

RTO, SRIVILLIPUTHUR. 

TN 



BC 

smsirs sreor / Certificate No: TN-520220209884 

DraL /District : Virudhunagar 
tó /Taluk : Srivlliputhur 

COMMUNITY CERTIFICATE 

D 

Remarks: 

euA o) ese/ istries Code 

uAt) ede | Tatuk Cnde 

Arend s 

sa`SIDD SrGT 29.07.2008 aflens srs`T 16A côTLI� yreâlý augÚLys sfleSl os 

This is to certify that Thiru Iniyan S son of Thiru Savarimuthu residing at Door No. 59, 
Seeniyapuram street srivilliputhur. of Singammalpuram Village / Town Srivliputhur Taluk 
Virudhunagar District of the State of Tamil Nadu belongs to Converts to Christianity from Scheduled Castes (Parayan) Community, which is recognized as a Backward Class as per Govern ment Order 
(Ms.) No. 85, Backward Classes, Most Backward Classes and Minority Welfare Department (BCC), 
dated 29th July 2008 vide Serial No. 16A. 

CSignature valid 

/ Viiage Code 

This certificate is digitally signed and does not require any seal or signature. 

26 

Srer / Date: 10-02-2022 

02 

Genuineness of the certificate can be verified by. 

031 

(or) 

Digitally signed byBAAKRISHNAN B 
Date: 10/02/2022 0S7:29 IST 

ugel /Designation : o GHTL QU sjoST LLTLug /Zonal Deputy Tahsil dar 

0 TN-S20220209884 sp s efluLL rcirlp reM https:// tnedistrict.tn.gov. in/tneda/VerifyCerti.xhtml o e erfG asug sflumgåsajb. 

onLL GLogTreflsir 2D barcode ulqoumeT CLpeULD Tusr sfunjäsaqb. 

(b) Readi ng the 2D barcode with mobile barcode reader and verify through online. 

(a) Keying in the unique certificate number TN-520220209884 in the URL https:|/ tnedistrict.tn. gov.in /tneda/VerifyCerti.xhtml. 


